A
B
B
B
A
A
PIN 1
PIN 1

STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part Number
Vimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 50 100
652-P500-G120-WH P500-G120-WH 500 100 200 1.33 .81 .74 .61 3000 .48
652-P500-G200-WH P500-G200-WH 500 200 400 1.33 .81 .74 .61 3000 .48
652-P850-G120-WH P850-G120-WH 850 100 200 1.55 .98 .85 .74 3000 .59
652-P850-G200-WH P850-G200-WH 850 200 400 1.55 .98 .85 .74 3000 .59
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part Number
Vimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 50 100
652-P650-U180-WH P650-U180-WH 650 180 360 2.01 1.39 1.18 1.02 3000 .83
652-P650-U260-WH P650-U260-WH 650 260 520 2.01 1.39 1.18 1.02 3000 .83
652-P850-U180-WH P850-U180-WH 850 180 360 2.07 1.43 1.22 1.05 3000 .85
652-P850-U260-WH P850-U260-WH 850 260 520 2.07 1.43 1.22 1.05 3000 .85
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part Number
Vimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 50 100
652-C650-100-WH C650-100-WH 650 100 200 1.87 1.23 1.10 .95 6000 .74
652-C650-180-WH C650-180-WH 650 180 360 1.87 1.23 1.10 .95 6000 .74
652-C650-260-WH C650-260-WH 650 260 520 1.87 1.23 1.10 .95 6000 .74
652-C850-180-WH C850-180-WH 850 180 360 1.94 1.25 1.11 .99 3000 .80
652-C850-260-WH C850-260-WH 850 260 520 1.94 1.25 1.11 .99 3000 .80
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Bourns
Part Number
Vimp
(V)
Iop
(max)
(mA)
Iout (max)
(mA)
Price Each Reel
Qty.
Price
Per
Piece1 25 50 100
652-P40-G240-WH P40-G240-WH 40 240 480 1.46 .93 .84 .70 3000 .55
Dimensions:  mm (in.)
A B C D E F G H J K M N
Min.
3.90 3.90 0.80 0.000 2.55 0.20 0.75 1.40 0.10 0.25 0.55 0.20